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Observations were drawn from Young Airport {station 073138}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.022SE3827.21011.024ESE6019.817:0446SE028.315.5Th1
1010.213NNE3030.31014.219ESE5319.319:5541ESE031.513.1Fr2
1007.313NNE3232.01012.317ENE5422.609:4835N033.814.9Sa3
1007.544SW2727.81009.717N4825.814:0165SSW035.013.6Su4
1006.913W2633.21010.57N5223.517:1739SSW0.834.711.5Mo5
1011.87SW2433.11014.713NE5423.811:0630NW035.114.1Tu6
1013.99WNW1937.21017.213NNE4528.609:2830N038.215.9We7
1012.413NE1937.91015.822N3230.210:0037N039.615.6Th8
1007.626NNW1937.11011.824NNW2131.6015.6Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1009.6172632.91013.0174625.034.514.4Mean
1006.97SW1927.21009.77N2119.328.311.5Lowest
1013.944SW3837.91017.224#6031.665SSW0.839.615.9Highest

0.8Total
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